
Sat. Sept 9 Wein Jams Concert 12-3:00 Central        
          Beyond Blu, blues 
 Sun. Sept 10 Wein Jams Concert 11-2:00 
Central 
          Logan Dyer, jazz 
 Sat. Sept 16 Wein Jams Concert 12-3:00 
Central       
          Dueling Guitars, rock, country, Motown 
 Sun. Sept 17 Wein Jams Concert 12-3:00 
Central 
          Jed Guillaume, folk 
 Sat/Sun Sept 23-24  SIPS & SAMPLES: APPLE-

MANIA 

      Wein Jams Concerts: 
Sat. Tony Henning, timeless classics to 

current hits 
Sun. The Lynch Bros, light rock & 

country 
Sat. Sept 30 Wein Jams Concert 12-3:00 Central 
         Bobby Clark & Tommy Stillwell, rock & 
country 
Sun. Oct. 1 Wein Jams Concert 12-3:00 Central        
          Leo Gronquist, light rock favorites 
Sat. Oct 7 Wein Jams Concert 12-3:00 Central  
         Bomar & Ritter, folk & pop  
Sun. Oct. 8 Wein Jams Concert 12-3:00 Central     
        Debbie Schuetter, country & classic rock 
Sat. Oct 14 Wein Jams Concert 12-3:00 Central  
        Logan Dyer & The Fire, blues  
Sun. Oct. 15 Wein Jams Concert 12-3:00 Central       
        Dave Flick, classic rock 
Sat./Sun Oct 21-22  BRAT FEST 2023 SIPS & 
SAMPLES-Enjoy  
      brat plates and/or brat bite samplers with 
live music 
      Sat. Woolsey Band, bluegrass 
      Sun. Lynch Bros, light rock & country 
Sat. Oct 28 Wein Jams Concert 12-3:00 Central  
        Honey Roy Band, jazz & blues 
Sun. Oct. 29 Wein Jams Concert 12-3:00 Central      
        Paul Montgomery, classic rock/country 
Sat./Sun Nov. 4-5  TANNEBAUM CASE SALE  
        SIPS & SAMPLES-Holiday Cheeses 
Sat. Nov. 4  OFF-SITE: Wine-A-Ree, Columbus, 
Indiana 

Nov. 8-12 OFF-SITE: Christmas Gift & Hobby 
Show,  
        State Fairgrounds,   Indianapolis 
Sat./Sun Nov. 18-19 OFF-SITE: Ferdinand 
Christkindlmarkt,  
        visit us in the YMCA building gym 
Fri/Sat/Sun Nov. 24-26 Black Weekend Wine 
Sale 
Sat./Sun Dec. 2-3  DECEMBER SIPS & SAMPLES 
       -Christmas Cookies 
Sat. Dec. 2  OFF-SITE: Uplands Winter Wine 
Market, Brown  
       County Art Museum, Nashville, Indiana 
Sat. Dec. 9  OFF-SITE: Winter Wine Walk, 
Corydon, Indiana 
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